
SLM1:
Time:

SARAHFOY
02:58PM

SLM2:

Custom Home Furnishings, LLC DBA Custom Home Staging and
Design
3514 S. COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
910-399-4017

Quotation #:
Date:
Sale Type:
Good Until:

Loc/PO ETA Qty Item #/Description Our Price

1 FOURSF-7-
237S,ALB,HAZ,RON,OCN

2,149.95

MCMICHAEL COLLECTION, SOFA 2SEATS/2RECTBACK BODY , ALBERT
HAZE RECT BACK , ALBERT HAZE (2)21"THW PLW RONSON OCEAN -
DTM THREAD: IVORY

1 OAMDRW-600-912 339.95
AD MODERN ORGANICS BREVARD LIVE EDGE COCKTAIL TABLE

1 OVERNT-610,SUGSAL 969.95
SWIVEL CHAIR, SUGARSHACK SALT

1 OVERNT-610,SUGSAL 969.95
SWIVEL CHAIR, SUGARSHACK SALT

1 OJAIPR-SD-SPC-84892 1,519.95
LOWEN 4-DOOR SIDEBOARD

1 OCANDL-TRE038609595MVAB1 699.95
RECTANGULAR TABLE 4C3W4

1 ODOVE-DOV9763 1,129.95
SEATON ROUND DINING TABLE W/ BASE

1 ODOVE-SD-DOV19522,GRE 269.95
NORMAN DINING CHAIR W/ PERF FABRIC

1 ODOVE-SD-DOV19522,GRE 269.95
NORMAN DINING CHAIR W/ PERF FABRIC

1 ODOVE-SD-DOV19522,GRE 269.95
NORMAN DINING CHAIR W/ PERF FABRIC

1 ODOVE-SD-DOV19522,GRE 269.95
NORMAN DINING CHAIR W/ PERF FABRIC

1 FORTY-SD-40085 319.95
EVERETT 24" STOOL

1 FORTY-SD-40085 319.95
EVERETT 24" STOOL

1 FORTY-SD-40085 319.95
EVERETT 24" STOOL

1 FORTY-SD-40085 319.95
EVERETT 24" STOOL

1 BASSET-SD-2098-H69F,1900-
R69F,1519-0,TUFT

1,478.00

SAVANNAH COMPLETE UPHOLSTERED KING BED FABRIC: 1519-0 TUFTED
HEADBOARD

1 BRAM-27698,WHD 749.95
SUMMERVILLE NIGHTSTAND WHITE HARVEST

6007261
01-26-26

7
01-27-26

2,149.95

Total Price

339.95

969.95

969.95

1,519.95

699.95

1,129.95

269.95

269.95

269.95

269.95

319.95

319.95

319.95

319.95

1,478.00

749.95



SLM1:
Time:

Cross
Street:

Comments:

SARAHFOY
02:58PM

SLM2:

Customer Signature: _______________________________

Custom Home Furnishings, LLC DBA Custom Home Staging and
Design
3514 S. COLLEGE RD
WILMINGTON, NC 28412
910-399-4017

Quotation #:
Date:
Sale Type:
Good Until:

Loc/PO ETA Qty Item #/Description

1 BRAM-27698,WHD
SUMMERVILLE NIGHTSTAND WHITE HARVEST

1 BRAM-26684,SHB
DAVIS DRESSER SHALE BLUE

1 MISC-CLEARANCE
GREY DINING CHAIR

1 MISC-CLEARANCE
GREY DINING CHAIR

1 MISC-CLEARANCE
GREY DINING CHAIR

1 MISC-CLEARANCE
GREY DINING CHAIR

1 MISC-CLEARANCE
WHITE CAPTAIN CHAIR

1 MISC-CLEARANCE
WHITE CAPTAIN CHAIR

Delivery:
Subtotal:
Tax: Labor:
Total:
Deposit: COD
Balance: 

Our Price

749.95

2,039.95

179.95

179.95

179.95

179.95

299.95

299.95

CROWN MARKDINING
DINING TABLE

CHAIRS(4)NOTUSEDWITHITSMATCHING

6007261
01-26-26

7

Date: ________________

0.00
16,476.80
1,153.38

0.00
17,630.18
ND 0.00

17,630.18

Total Price

749.95

2,039.95

179.95

179.95

179.95

179.95

299.95

299.95

PAYMENT DUE UPON RECEIPT OF INVOICE.
NO REFUNDS, EXCHANGES, OR STORE CREDITS. 


